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IRETITUTD FEDERAL

B O EDUCACAD, CIEMCIA E TECHOLOGIA
Flurrinense

MIMNISTERIC DA
EDUuCACAD

INGLES 2021
RESULTADO DO TESTE DE NIVELAMENTO
CURSO QUIMICA 2

ALUNO(A)

Alice Aratjo Garona

Amanda Dias Amaral

Ana Julia Martins Viegas

Ana Julia Ventura dos Santos Corti
Arthur da Silva Moreira

Camila Batista Gomes Flausino
Cicilia Vieira Leal Defanti

Erika Oliveira Teixeira

Esther Vilela dos Santos da Silva

. Gabriel Sanches de Souza

. lago Pinheiro de Souza

. Isabela Santos Novaes

. Jackson Rodrigues Lima

. Joao Areal Bastos

. Lucas Andrade Teixeira de Souza
. Lucas Bezerra Pires

. Luis Fillipe Machado Rosa

. Maiara Ferreira Fagundes

. Maria Clara de Paula Almeida Sgro
. Maria Eduarda Bueno Madureira

. Maria Eduarda Ferreira Souza

. Maria Tereza Campos Viana

. Paulo Victor Moreira Pimentel

. Samela Rocha

MATRICULA

20201978002
202019780019
202019780035
202019780469
202019780485
202019780051
202019780060
202019780078
201919780211
202019780086
202019780094
202019780108
202019780450
202019780116
202019780132
202019780140
202019780159
2021110040108
202019780183
202019780221
202019780213
202019780507
202019780248

202019780264

NiVEL

AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO
BASICO
AVANCADO (*)
INTERMEDIARIO (*)
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO (*)
AVANCADO
BASICO
INTERMEDIARIO (*)
AVANCADO
AVANCADO
AVANCADO
BASICO (*)

BASICO
INTERMEDIARIO
AVANCADO (*)
BASICO

BASICO
INTERMEDIARIO (*)
BASICO

BASICO (*)
INTERMEDIARIO
BASICO



25. Sthefany dos Santos Souza
26. Taina Lannes Viana

27. Victor Pereira Batista

28. Wellington Alves Fernandes
29. Weverton Amaral Ferreira
30. Yan Rodrigues Muniz

(*) Atencdo especial quanto a adequacgdo ao nivel.

202019780272
202019780280
202019780302
202019780310
201919780343
202019780329

INTERMEDIARIO
AVANCADO
AVANCADO (*)
BASICO

BASICO
AVANCADO



